  Strand Dimming Systems
Power and Diming Control solutions for your
state-of-the-art installation!
Power Thru Relay with three position switch selection for the
following modes
1. DIM - Dimmer Mode
2. N/D  - Non Dimmer or Relay Mode
3. BP  - Bypass (Power Thru) also called Constant

Tel: +31 (0) 543-542516
  Strand Dimming Systems
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
Specialty - Power Through Modules
120VAC  - 15A, 1.8kW, Dual SSR Dimmers
Specialty - Power Through Modules
120VAC - 20A, 2.4kW, Dual SSR Dimmers
All are Dim/ND/BP
76551BPR, 350μs
76552BPR, 500μs
76556BPR, Reporting, 350μs
76557BPR, Reporting, 500μs
All are Dim/ND/BP
76562BPR 350μs
76563BPR 500μs
76567BPR Reporting, 350μs